Ring 1
Premier Std 20"

2001 Sat
2004 Sat
2006 Sat
2013 Sat
2022 Sat
2023 Sat
2026 Sat
2072 P Sat

Premier Std 16"
1608 Sat

1611 Sat

Premier Std 12"
1200 Sat

1609 P Sat

Premier Std 8"
801 Sat

Onyx, Diane Sanders
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Ceri, Bob Olson

Tango, Melba Gustafson
Whack, Jacquie Kramer
Jazz, Elizabeth Diehl
Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas

Rainin, Christine Bowers

Edith, Kelli Nowak

Bristol, Ron Morris

Desi, Saryn Sands

Lyra, Jean Munger

Teila, Sherry Speckels

Master/Excellent Std 24"

2400 M Fri Sat Sun
2401M Fri Sat Sun
2402 M  Fri Sat

2403 M Sat Sun
2404 M Sun
2406 M Sat

2407 M  Fri Sat Sun
2408 M Fri Sat Sun
2412E  Fri Sat

2413 E  Fri Sun

Misty, Helen Baloun

Stevee, Bruce Bahcall

Tyler, June Kuszynski

Chill, Teresa Higgins

Jack, Cathy Fleury

Brynlee, Stacey Moore
Cricket, Judie Seyller
Cooper, Helen Baloun
Beamer, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

Frankee, Bruce Bahcall

Master/Excellent Std 20"

2000 M Fri
2001 M Fri Sat Sun
2002M Fri Sat Sun

2003 M Sat Sun
2004 M Sat Sun
2006 M Fri Sat Sun
2007 M Fri

2008 M Fri Sat
2009 M Sun
2011 M Fri Sat Sun
2012 M Fri

2013 M Fri Sat Sun
2014 M  Fri Sat Sun

2016 M Fri Sun
2017 M  Fri Sat Sun
2018 M Sun

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sky, Kathy Calhoon

Onyx, Diane Sanders

Zeal, Karen Narta

Flame, Cheryl Peterson
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Ceri, Bob Olson

Suzie Q, Heidi Warren
Winston, Betty Smith

Airen, Taffy Wille

Captive, Sherry Kluever
Brazen, Roberta Whitesides
Tango, Melba Gustafson

Z, Robert Weber

Wesley, Nancy Torosian
Mike, Jill Bochte

CRISPR, Deborah Hanson

that may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent Std 20"

2019 M
2021 M
2022 M
2023 M
2026 M
2027 M
2028 M
2024 E
2033 E
2034 E
2036 E
2037 E
2038 E
2046 E
2067 MP
2068 MP
2069 MP
2071 MP
2072 MP
2073 MP
2077 EP
2081 EP

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Schemer, Anne Riba
Woodstock, Marietta Huber
Whack, Jacquie Kramer
Jazz, Elizabeth Diehl
Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas
Cooper, Steve Godinsky
Kona, Margaret Barton
Ana, Pam Schiazzano
Ryder, Taffy Wille
Charm, Heather Mengarelli
Twist, Dana Nelson
Lyra, Steve Cannon
Surfer, Karen Warda
River, Taffy Wille

Sonic, Cathy Fleury
Lacy, June Kuszynski
Heidi, Cheryl Rotan
Zip!, Heather Mengarelli
Rainin, Christine Bowers
Smirk, Cathy Fleury
Klutch, Sarah Rumery

River, Janice Booth

Master/Excellent Std 16"

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1604 M
1606 M
1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1616 M
1617 M
1637 MP
1638 MP
1639 MP
1641 MP
1643 MP
1644 MP
1646 MP

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Hula, Shelly Gordon
Canon, Terry Santelli
Pika, Cindy McElligott
Madison, Hali Bednarz
Tally, Aimee Schilling
Katie, Terry Santelli
Brett, Laura Fearn
Edith, Kelli Nowak
Lyra, Jean Munger
Bristol, Ron Morris
Kitschy, Shelly Gordon
Cadi, Terry Santelli
Java, Cindy McElligott
Ellie, Hali Bednarz
Oakley, Aimee Schilling
Fidget, Jim Bahr

Mo, Lisa Hanley

Scout, David Booth
Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
Rocket, Marietta Huber
Aliyah, Sherri Walker
Quinn, Betty Smith



Ring 1
Master/Excellent Std 16"

1647 MP  Fri Sun Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
1648 MP Sun Echo, Taffy Wille

1642 EP Sun Ginger, Samuel Kovitz
1652 EP Sat Sun Fritz, Susie Gistenson
1653 EP Sun Nelly, Kent Hildebrand

Master/Excellent Std 12"

1200 M Fri Sat Desi, Saryn Sands

1201 M Sat Sun Alit, Blanca Kusumosurarso
1202 M Fri Ollie, Yohko Katz

1203 M  Fri Sat Katey, Colleen Sands

1204 M Fri Sat Sun McCubbie, Scott Persky
1206 M Sat Sun Sofia, Laura Fearn

1222 MP Fri Sun Andy, Claire Putman

1224 MP Sat Sun Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter

Master/Excellent Std 8"

800 M Sun Zoom, Beth Rogers

801 M Sat Sun Teila, Sherry Speckels
802 M Sat Talulla, Jillian Dirks

803 M Fri Sat Sun Mint, Maxine Brinker

804 M Sun Aspen, Christine Calace
806 M Fri Sat Daisy, Laura Donaldson
822 MP Sat Emma, Saryn Sands

823 MP Sat Sun Smooch, Patricia Burgess
824 MP  Fri Sun Liam, Yohko Katz

Master/Excellent Std 4"
400 MP Sun Emme, Beth Rogers

Premier JWW 24"
2401 Sun Stevee, Bruce Bahcall

Premier JWW 20"

2001 Sun  Onyx, Diane Sanders

2004 Sun  Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
2006 Sun Ceri, Bob Olson

2013 Sun Tango, Melba Gustafson
2019 Sun Schemer, Anne Riba

2022 Sun  Whack, Jacquie Kramer
2023 Sun Jazz, Elizabeth Diehl

2026 Sun  Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas

2028 Sun Kona, Margaret Barton

2072 P Sun Rainin, Christine Bowers

Premier JWW 16"

1602 Sun Pika, Cindy McElligott
1608 Sun Edith, Kelli Nowak
1611 Sun Bristol, Ron Morris
1612 Sun Kitschy, Shelly Gordon

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1
Premier JWW 16"
1614 Sun

Premier JWW 12"
1204 Sun

1609 P Sun

Premier JWW 8"
801 Sun

804 Sun

Java, Cindy McElligott

McCubbie, Scott Persky

Lyra, Jean Munger

Teila, Sherry Speckels

Aspen, Christine Calace

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

2400 M Fri Sat Sun
2401 M  Fri Sat Sun
2402 M Fri Sat

2403 M Sat Sun
2404 M Sun
2406 M Sat

2407 M  Fri Sat Sun
2408 M Fri Sat Sun
2412E  Fri Sat

2413 E  Fri Sun

Misty, Helen Baloun

Stevee, Bruce Bahcall

Tyler, June Kuszynski

Chill, Teresa Higgins

Jack, Cathy Fleury

Brynlee, Stacey Moore
Cricket, Judie Seyller
Cooper, Helen Baloun
Beamer, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

Frankee, Bruce Bahcall

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

2000 M Fri
2001 M Fri Sat Sun
2002M Fri Sat Sun

2003 M Sat Sun
2004 M Sat Sun
2006 M Fri Sat Sun
2007 M Fri

2008 M  Fri Sat
2009 M Sun
2011 M Fri Sat Sun
2012 M Fri

2013 M Fri Sat Sun
2014 M Fri Sat Sun

2016 M Fri Sun
2017 M  Fri Sat Sun
2018 M Sun
2019 M Fri Sun
2021 M Sat Sun
2022 M Sat Sun
2023 M Sat Sun
2024 M  Fri Sat

2026 M Sat Sun
2027 M Sun
2028 M Fri Sun
2032 E Sun

Sky, Kathy Calhoon

Onyx, Diane Sanders

Zeal, Karen Narta

Flame, Cheryl Peterson
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Ceri, Bob Olson

Suzie Q, Heidi Warren
Winston, Betty Smith
Airen, Taffy Wille

Captive, Sherry Kluever
Brazen, Roberta Whitesides
Tango, Melba Gustafson

Z, Robert Weber

Wesley, Nancy Torosian
Mike, Jill Bochte

CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
Schemer, Anne Riba
Woodstock, Marietta Huber
Whack, Jacquie Kramer
Jazz, Elizabeth Diehl

Ana, Pam Schiazzano
Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas
Cooper, Steve Godinsky
Kona, Margaret Barton

Pebbles, Shelly Gordon



Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

2036 E  Fri Sat Sun Twist, Dana Nelson
2038 E Sat Surfer, Karen Warda
2039 E Fri Sat Sun Ollie, Carol Pace

2067 MP  Fri Sun  Sonic, Cathy Fleury
2068 MP Fri Sat Lacy, June Kuszynski
2069 MP Sat Heidi, Cheryl Rotan
2071 MP Sat Sun Zip!, Heather Mengarelli
2072 MP Sat Sun Rainin, Christine Bowers

2073 MP  Fri Sun  Smirk, Cathy Fleury
2077 EP Sun Klutch, Sarah Rumery
2081 EP Sun River, Janice Booth

Master/Excellent JWW 16"
1601 M Fri Sat Sun Canon, Terry Santelli

1602 M Sun Pika, Cindy McElligott
1603 M Sat Sun Madison, Hali Bednarz
1604 M Fri Sat Sun Tally, Aimee Schilling

1606 M Fri Sat Sun Katie, Terry Santelli

1607 M Sat Sun Brett, Laura Fearn
1608 M Sat Sun Edith, Kelli Nowak
1609 M Fri Sat Sun Lyra, Jean Munger
1611 M Sat Sun Bristol, Ron Morris
1612 M Sun Kitschy, Shelly Gordon
1613 M Fri Sat Sun Cadi, Terry Santelli
1614 M Sun Java, Cindy McElligott
1616 M Sat Sun Ellie, Hali Bednarz
1617 M  Fri Sat Sun Oakley, Aimee Schilling
1637 MP  Fri Sun Fidget, Jim Bahr

1638 MP Sat Mo, Lisa Hanley

1639 MP Fri Scout, David Booth
1641 MP Sat Sun Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
1642 MP Sun Ginger, Samuel Kovitz

1643 MP Sat Sun Rocket, Marietta Huber
1644 MP Sat Sun Aliyah, Sherri Walker

1646 MP Fri Sat Quinn, Betty Smith

1647 MP  Fri Sun Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
1648 MP Sun Echo, Taffy Wille

1652 EP Sat Sun Fritz, Susie Gistenson

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

1200 M Fri Sat Desi, Saryn Sands

1201 M Sat Sun Alit, Blanca Kusumosurarso
1202 M Fri Ollie, Yohko Katz

1203 M  Fri Sat Katey, Colleen Sands

1204 M Fri Sat Sun McCubbie, Scott Persky
1206 M Sat Sun Sofia, Laura Fearn

1222 MP  Fri Sun  Andy, Claire Putman

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

that may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent JWW 12"
1223 MP Fri Sun  Trump, Terry Santelli

1224 MP Sat Sun Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

800 M Sun Zoom, Beth Rogers

801 M Sat Sun Teila, Sherry Speckels
802 M Sat Talulla, Jillian Dirks

803 M Fri Sat Sun Mint, Maxine Brinker

804 M Sun Aspen, Christine Calace
806 M Fri Sat Daisy, Laura Donaldson
822 MP Sat Emma, Saryn Sands

823 MP Sat Sun Smooch, Patricia Burgess
824 MP  Fri Sun Liam, Yohko Katz

826 MP  Fri Ruby, Saryn Sands

Master/Excellent JWW 4"

400 MP Sun Emme, Beth Rogers
Open JWW 20"

2033 Sun Ryder, Taffy Wille
2034 Sat Sun Charm, Heather Mengarelli
2037 Sat Lyra, Steve Cannon
2046 Sun River, Taffy Wille

2047 Fri Dazie, Cathy Fleury
2048 Fri Sat Sun Syphon, Missi Roland
2049 Sat Sun JJ, Jacquie Kramer
Open JWW 16"

1600 Sun Hula, Shelly Gordon
1626 Sat Buttercup, Julia Feczko
1653 P Sun Nelly, Kent Hildebrand

Novice JWW 24"
2420 B Sun Freeway, Debra Linden

2421 B  Fri Sun Zeke, Cathy Lapi

Novice JWW 20"

2044 B Sat Sun Toobe, Jacquie Kramer
2054 B Sat Sun Dakota, Karina Reiter
2056 B Sat Sun Atomic, Elizabeth Diehl
2057 B  Fri Gravity, Sherry Kluever
2058 B Sat Sun Gracie, Pat Senne
2059 B Sun Tris, Deborah Hanson

Novice JWW 16"

1630 B  Fri Sun Charlee, Claire Putman
1657 P Fri Sun Arya, Jim Bahr

1661 P Sat Sun Barry, Donna Eichman
1662 P Sat Sun Avanti, Douglas Freymann
Open Std 20"

2032 Sun Pebbles, Shelly Gordon



Ring 1

Open Std 20"

2044 Sat Sun Toobe, Jacquie Kramer
2047 Fri Dazie, Cathy Fleury

Open Std 16"
1624 Fri Sat Sun Arsyn, Missi Roland

1626 Sat Buttercup, Julia Feczko
1657 P Fri Sun Arya, Jim Bahr

Novice Std 24"
2420 B Sun Freeway, Debra Linden

2421 B  Fri Sun Zeke, Cathy Lapi

Novice Std 20"

2049 B Sat Sun JJ, Jacquie Kramer
2054 B Sat Sun Dakota, Karina Reiter
2056 B Sat Sun Atomic, Elizabeth Diehl
2058 B Sat Sun Gracie, Pat Senne
2059 B Sun Tris, Deborah Hanson

Novice Std 16"
1630 B  Fri Sun Charlee, Claire Putman

1661 P Sat Sun Barry, Donna Eichman

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.

Page 4 of 4 American Brittany Club / Glenbard All Breed Obedience Cl



